Tour du Bénin | 2025

procyclingstats.com

28/04/2025 - 03/05/2025 | 624 km | 71 starting

AVP SABBAHI El Houcaine
AVP ELGHARYSY Youssef—
AVP ESSABAHY Ibrahim
AVP MAHROUG Kamal
AVP EL ALOUANI Driss

KAMZONG Clovis

KUERE NOUNAWE Rodrigue Eric
CHOFOR Fabrice
NGUEGUIM Steve Auriol
KOSSOKO Sadikou Jérémie
ACHIETKUEYINYI Aurélien
ILBOUDO Harouna
RAWENDE Moucaila
YAMEOGO Saturnin—
ILBOUDO Mohamadi
BOUDA Rachid

ILBOUDO Soumaila
JOURDAIN Cyril

THIRE Jonathan

MORIN Erwan

LEBON Victor

PEATFIELD Benjamin—
PASQUIER Jean

JANSE VAN RENSBURG Reinardt
KLOPPER Christiaan
MAHLANGU Thokozani
MASEMOLA Rodney
TYAPA Ongeziwe

SIYANDA Gumede
SODJEDE Ricardo

SOWOU Rémi

SOUDJI Romuald
SAIZONOU ). Glorad

ATTAI Corneil Kokou
TOSSAVI Ted

ANDE Kouadio Emmanuel Adebayor
LOUKOU Kouakou Alexis
OUATTARA Sindou
KOUAME Konan Olivier

MAR19971008
MAR20051219
MAR20021127
MAR19960726
MAR20030130
CMR19911009
CMR19980622
CMR19980403
CMR20010615
CMR19981108
CMR19960907
BUR19861231
BUR19970101
BUR20010920
BUR20001120
BUR20001003
BUR20040819
FRA19860802
FRA19860419
FRA19991206
FRA19951112
GBR20030911
FRA19970425
RSA19890203
RSA20020307
RSA19901124
RSA20020505
RSA20020424
RSA20000221
BEN20010526
BEN19960718
BEN20001120
BEN20040730
BEN20020306
BEN20041223

CIv20010807

CIvV20050707

CIV20020315

CIV19980723

CIvV20001220
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SOMBIE Yacouba
SAUNDERS Tristan
MARRIAGE Zac
BONNEFOtX Edouard—
LUGTU Mike Piolo

VAN DE MIEROOP Sam
DUIJVESTEIJN Roy
HANDGRAAF Sjors
NIJSSEN Kenny

WIJFJE Tom

MOMOH lIsa

JOHN Gabriel Oduma
EMMANUEL Gabriel

AGBO Francis Odinakachukwu

TIJIANI Quwam Afolajomi
GARBA Masud Musa
TCHALEM Nyouleleng
ABINONKoffiAmen—
AGBOGLATI Koffi
DOTSE Koffi Blaise
KAKO Kokou

MREAYE Komtavi—
AKPABLI Victor
AWUKU Frank

QUAVYE Prince
KUDUFIA Prince

DOEVI Foster

TAGOE Solomon
MENSAH Ezer
GANDAHO Charbel
DJOUDA Abraham
AKOVOBAHOU Pascal
DJAHOUNTA Djahu Victor
EDOU Fernand
DIAMOUTENE Tiemoko
DJIRE Daouda

CISSE Fidéle

DIALLO Diantouba—
BAMBA Drissa
DIARRA Siriki

CIv20020213
AUS20000222
AUS20031112
FRA19981209

PHI19990410

BEL19910903
NED20010729
NED19910131
NED19900906
NED19980206
NGR19970909
NGR20020323
NGR20040901
NGR19950717
NGR20051202
NGR20040120
TG019961231
TGO019991217
TGO19730303
TG020000204
TG019981014
TGO19870908
GHA19941219
GHA19970814
GHA20040323
GHA20010303
GHA20030223
GHA19990112
BEN19980212
BEN20060922
BEN20050728
BEN20030517
BEN20040326
BEN20000627

MLI20050624

MLI19981106

MLI20061114

MLI19990812

MLI20050712

MLI19951002



